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控制理论与控制工程 

一、A 类 

序号 刊物全称 出版社 网址 

1 IEEE Transactions on Automatic Control IEEE http://www3.nd.edu/~ieeetac/ 

2 Automatica Elsevier http://www.autsubmit.com/index.html 

3 SIAM Journal on Control and Optimization  SIAM http://www.siam.org/journals/siopt.php 

4 IEEE Transactions on Control Systems Technology IEEE http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/RecentIssue.jsp?punumber=87 

5 Journal of Process Control Elsevier http://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-process-control/ 

6 IEEE Transactions on Automation Science and Engineering IEEE http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/xpl/RecentIssue.jsp?punumber=8856 

7 IEEE Transactions on Cybernetics IEEE http://www.ieeesmc.org/index.html 

8 International Journal of Robust and Nonlinear Control Wiley https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10991239 

9 Journal of The Franklin Institute Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-the-franklin-institute/ 

10 Nonlinear Dynamics Springer https://link.springer.com/journal/11071 

11 IEEE/CAA Journal of Automatica Sinica IEEE/CAA  http://www.ieee-jas.org/EN/volumn/home.shtml 

12 自动化学报 科学出版社 http://www.aas.net.cn/CN/volumn/current.shtml 

 

  



二、B 类 

序号 刊物全称 出版社 网址 

1 IET Control Theory and Application IET http://digital-library.theiet.org/content/journals/iet-cta 

2 International Journal of Control Taylor & Francis https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/tcon20/current#opennewwindow  

3 Asian Journal of Control John Wiley & Sons http://www.ajc.org.tw/  

4 Control Theory and Technology  Springer-Verlag https://link.springer.com/journal/11768 

5 European Journal of Control Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/european-journal-of-control/ 

6 Discrete Event Dynamic Systems-Theory and Applications Springer https://link.springer.com/journal/10626  

7 Optimal Control Applications and Methods Wiley https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10991514 

8 Mathematics of Control Signals and Systems Springer https://link.springer.com/journal/498 

9 Journal of Dynamic Systems Measurement and Control ASME http://www.sciencedirect.com/science/journal/00220396  

10 Nonlinear Analysis-Modelling and Control Vilnius University  https://www.mii.lt/NA/  

11 Journal of Optimization Theory and Applications Springer https://link.springer.com/journal/10957  

12 Control Engineering Practice Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/control-engineering-practice 

13 Systems & Control Letters  Elsevier https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/systems-and-control-letters 

14 Nonlinear Analysis-Hybrid Systems Elsevier https://www.journals.elsevier.com/nonlinear-analysis-hybrid-systems/  

15 控制理论与应用  http://jcta.cnjournals.com/cta_cn/ch/index.aspx 
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